South Dakota Interpreter Registr

Last Name
KRIER
ANDERA
BEHAN
BLAKESLEE
BRAITHWAITE
BYRNES
CINK

CLAUS
COURNOYER
DAVIS
DINGMAN
DRIESEN
DYCE
ENTWISLE
FELTMAN
FIKE
FLETCHER
FLETCHER
FOWLER
GARROW
GRATE
GRATE
GUNDERSON
HADRICH
HAMBURGER
HARKIN
HATLE
HEIDER
HERRMANN

HEUPEL

First Name
JOELEEN
SARAH
ELYSSA
KYLE
AMBER
AUBREY
MELISSA
JENNIFER
ANN
JAMES
JOANNA
BETHANY
MARLEE
KASEY
JAIMIE
DEBI
LINDA
STACIE
LISA

LISA
LEANN
JA'NET
CHRISTA
MYCHAL
KEELY
RITA
RACHEL
JACLYN
WENDY

ANDREA

Friday, September 19, 2014

City
MADELIA
SIOUX FALLS
ABERDEEN
SIOUX FALLS
INWOOD
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
ELK POINT
MOORCROFT
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
CANISTOTA
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
RAPID CITY
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
GARRETSON
SENECA
SIOUX CITY
SIOUX FALLS
HARTFORD
SIOUX FALLS

ABERDEEN

State
MN
SD
SD
SD
A
SD
SD
SD
WY
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

SD
SD
SD

SD

Expiration Date
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
06/19/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
06/11/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015

Certification
SD LEVEL Il
SD LEVEL IV
NIC ADVANCED

SD PROVISIONAL

NIC MASTER

SD PROVISIONAL

SD LEVEL Il
NAD Il

NIC

NIC

NIC

NIC

NIC ADVANCED
RID CI

NIC

NAD Il

SD LEVEL Il

SD LEVEL IV
NAD V

SD LEVEL Il
NIC

NAD V

NIC ADVANCED
NIC

SD PROVISIONAL

NIC
NIC
NIC
SD LEVEL 1l

SD LEVEL I

Certificati

NAD IV

SD LEVEL I

NAD IV

NAD IV

NAD V

EIPA 3.6
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Last Name
HOFFMAN
HOFKAMP
HOWE
HUBER

HUNTER

HUTCHINSON

JOHNS
JOHNSON
JONES

JONES

JONGEWAARD

KASIK
KELLER
KOLHOFF
KOON
LEVSEN
LINDSTROM

LUECK

MACDONALD

MANN
MCINTYRE
MONROE
MOORE
MUNCE
NIX
NORRIS
NORTON
OBREGON
PALUCH
PASSANITI
PATRICK

PETERSON

First Name
JOAN
ROBIN
KRISTINA
MICHELE
CEASON
NICOLLE
RACHEL
KIMBERLY
SHARON
TAUNYA
LINDA
JEANNIE
JANE
SHANNA
JESSE
JOYCE
JOAN
PEGGY
KENDRA
JENNIFER
BETSY
PATRICIA
EZRA
ANN
LYNDA
RICK
LESLIE
CATHY
JULIE
JENNIFER
CHERYL

KATIE

Friday, September 19, 2014

City

SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
PRINCETON
MENNO
CENTERVILLE
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX CITY
SIOUX FALLS
ABERDEEN
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
YANKTON
REDFIELD
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
WEBSTER
RAPID CITY
GARRETSON
ABERDEE
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
COUNCIL BLUFFS
SIOUX FALLS
RENNER
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
Grand Forks
PIERRE
WORTHING
TABOR

RAPID CITY

State
SD
SD
NC
SD
SD
SD

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
A

SD

SD
SD
SD
ND
SD
SD

SD

Expiration Date

08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
06/01/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/15/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
03/27/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015

Certification
RIDCI & CT
SD LEVEL IlI
RIDCI & CT
SD LEVEL Il
NIC

SD PROVISIONAL

NIC
NIC
SD LEVEL IV

EIPA 3.8

SD PROVISIONAL

NAD IV
NAD 1l

NIC

NIC

SD LEVEL Il
NAD 1l

EIPA 3.8

SD PROVISIONAL

NAD 11l

SD LEVEL Il
EIPA 3.6
NIC

NAD V
NAD IV
NIC

SD LEVEL Il
RID CI & CT
NAD IV
NIC

NIC

RID CT

Certificati

NAD IV

NAD IV

NAD IV

NAD V

NAD V
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Last Name
POST
POWELL
PROKOP
RAUSCHER
REITER
ROBERTS
ROKUSEK
RUDD
RYKHUS
SANDBULTE
SCHLICHENMAYE
SCHMIDT
SCHNEIDER
SCHULTZ
SCHURING
SMITH
SOLBERG
STEEN
STILLER
STOLZ
STRAND
STREGE
SVACINA
TESKY
TESKY
THOMSON
TITUS
WARRAD
WERMERS
ZAUG

First Name
BOBBI JO
AMY
SUSAN
SARA
PAT
MONIQUE
DARCY
MARY
JESSICA
AMY
NANCY
JEANIE
JEANNE
ANGELA
JOLEEN
KARI
AVA
CARMEN
TINA
DONNA
CATHY
RYAN
DIANE
SONYA
WAYNE
DAVID
PAM
VICKI
AMANDA
ANGELA

Friday, September 19, 2014

City
ALBURQUERQUE
SIOUX CITY
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
HARDWICK
PIERRE
FREDERICK
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
ABERDEEN
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
BROOKINGS
LENNOX
REDFIELD
ABERDEEN
ABERDEEN
SIOUX FALLS
HARTFORD
SIOUX CITY
SIOUX FALLS
BIG STONE CITY

State

A
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
MN
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
A

SD

Expiration Date
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
09/21/2014
03/04/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015
08/31/2015

Certification Certificati
RIDCI & CT

EIPA 3.7

NIC

NIC

SD LEVEL V

NIC NAD IV
NAD IV

NAD IV

NIC

NAD IV

SD LEVEL IV
RIDClI & CT

EIPA 4.7

NAD IV

RID CT

SD PROVISIONAL
SD PROVISIONAL
NAD V

NAD IlI

NIC ADVANCED
NAD IlI

NIC

EIPA 3.5

EIPA 3.8

EIPA 3.5

NIC

SD LEVEL Il

SD LEVEL IV

NIC

NIC EIPA4.1
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